

Datadog Launches Partner Network in Australia and New Zealand

January 16, 2020

NEW YORK--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Jan. 16, 2020-- Datadog (NASDAQ:DDOG), the monitoring and analytics platform for developers, IT operations teams and business users in the cloud age, today announced the Datadog Partner Network, a new program expanding Datadog's support for channel partners. The Datadog Partner Network will bring benefits to partners including: Go-to-market collateral; Self-service training for implementation; Opportunity registration in the Partner Portal; and a Partner Locator Listing. Members of the Datadog Partner Network will have access to training and accreditation programs for Datadog products and services so they can provide their customers localized implementation, support, and fulfillment services.

This program is available for Managed Service Providers, System Integrators, Resellers and Referral Partners, as well as Technology Partners who build custom solutions on the Datadog platform.

"SXiQ is choosing to partner with Datadog as the 'go to' tool for our managed services practice, because it is flexible and highly scalable, whether monitoring on-premise or cloud infrastructure," said Simon Heath, CTO, SXiQ. "We are confident Datadog will enable us to deliver the best results for our Clients' managed services requirements."

"Partners have been an important part of Datadog's success, bringing our cloud monitoring platform to customers through a wide variety of channels," said Nick Forsyth, Head of Channel & Alliances, Australia and New Zealand, Datadog. "The Datadog Partner Network will strengthen these commitments and increase our support for alliances, benefitting our partners, our customers, and the industry."

For more information about the Datadog Partner Network, including details on how to join, please visit: http://partners.datadog.com

Forward-Looking Statements

This press release may include certain "forward-looking statements" within the meaning of Section 27A of the Securities Act of 1933, as amended, or the Securities Act, and Section 21E of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended. These forward-looking statements reflect our current views about our plans, intentions, expectations, strategies and prospects, which are based on the information currently available to us and on assumptions we have made. Actual results may differ materially from those described in the forward-looking statements and are subject to a variety of assumptions, uncertainties, risks and factors that are beyond our control, including those risks detailed under the caption "Risk Factors" and elsewhere in our Securities and Exchange Commission filings and reports, including the Quarterly Report on Form 10-Q filed with the Securities and Exchange Commission on November 13, 2019, as well as future filings and reports by us. Except as required by law, we undertake no duty or obligation to update any forward-looking statements contained in this release as a result of new information, future events, changes in expectations or otherwise.

About Datadog

Datadog is the monitoring and analytics platform for developers, IT operations teams and business users in the cloud age. Our SaaS platform integrates and automates infrastructure monitoring, application performance monitoring and log management to provide unified, real-time observability of our customers' entire technology stack. Datadog is used by organizations of all sizes and across a wide range of industries to enable digital transformation and cloud migration, drive collaboration among development, operations and business teams, accelerate time to market for applications, reduce time to problem resolution, understand user behavior and track key business metrics.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20200116005845/en/

Source: Datadog

For Datadog Martin Bergman press@datadoghq.com